
 

 

ST VINCENT’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PENKETH 

 To Love and Serve as Jesus shows Us 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR   -   2020  -  2021 
For period 1 September 2020  – 31 August 2021 

The following scheme gives 195 days – the five INSET Days to be allocated from within the 

195 days to give 190 days for pupils 
 

2020 
September  October 

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

27 28 29 30     25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 
November  December 

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

29 30       27 28 29 30 31   

2021 
January   February 

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

   1  1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28       

31               

 
March  April 

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6  1 2   1 2 3 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28 29 30  

 
May  June 

S M T W T F S  S M T W T F S 

      1    1 2 3 4 5 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30    

30 31              

           August - No School 
 July 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

2020  -  2021 

 
 
INSET DAY:  
 

Tuesday 1 September 2020 
Wednesday 2 September 2020 
Monday  4 January 2021 
Monday 12 April 2021 
Friday 11 June 2021 
 
AUTUMN TERM 

School Opens: 
Thursday 3 September 
School Closes:  
Autumn Half-term 
Friday 16 October 
School Opens: 
Monday 26 October  
School Closes: 
End of Autumn Term (Christmas) 
Friday 18 December 
 
SPRING TERM   

School Opens: 
Tuesday 5 January 2021 
School Closes: 
Spring Half-term 
Friday 12 February 
School Opens: 
Monday 22 February 
School Closes  
End of Spring Term 
Wednesday 31

st
 March 

 
 
SUMMER TERM  

School Opens: 
Tuesday 13 April 
 
3 May– May Day Bank Holiday 

 
School Closes: 
Summer Half-term (Whit) 
Friday 28 May 
 
School Opens: 
Monday 14 June 
 
School Closes: 
End of Academic Year 
Wednesday 21 July 2021 

 No School 


